
 

Breakdown for New Lunch Prices 2017/2018 
 

Go to 
Instructions  

  SY 2017-18 Weighted Average Price 
Requirement 

    
Requirement price to 

the nearest cent 

Optional price 
requirement ROUNDED 

DOWN to nearest 5 
cent 

    
 $                          2.86   $                                2.85  

    
Note:  Above prices are based on adjusting  

SY 2016-2017 price requirement by the 2% rate increase 
plus the Consumer Price Index (2.64%) 

        

SY 2016-17 Weighted Average Price Calculator 

Enter the paid prices and number of paid lunches sold at each price for 
 October 2016. 

Monthly # of 
Paid Lunches 

Paid Lunch 
Price 

Monthly Revenue SY 2016-17 Weighted 
Average Price 

                              
31   $               3.00   $                        93.00  

 

                            
123   $               2.65   $                      325.95  

     $                               -    

     $                               -    

     $                               -    
 

                            
154     $                      418.95   $                                2.72  

Note:  SY 2016-17 Weighted Average Price equal to or above $2.86 are compliant for SY 2017-18. 
$2.86 is the difference between the Free and Paid reimbursement rates for SY 2016-17. 

        

    Total Price Increase 
for SY 2017-18 

    

     $                                                                         0.13  

New Prices 
K-8: $2.85 
9-12: $3.00 
 

- An increase of a total of .20¢ 

3.00 x 31 = 93.00 

$2.85 
350.55 

    93.00 
+350.55 
  443.55 
      /154 
     $2.88 

2.85 x 123 = 350.55 
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