Breakdown for New Lunch Prices 2017/2018

<u>Go to</u> Instructions

SY 2017-18 Weighted Average Price Requirement						
-	ent price to rest cent	require	<i>tional</i> price ment ROUNDED N to nearest 5 cent			
\$	2.86	\$	2.85			
Note: Above prices are based on adjusting SY 2016-2017 price requirement by the 2% rate increase plus the Consumer Price Index (2.64%)						

Enter	the paid prices and	number of Octobe	•	d at each i	price for		
Monthly # of Paid Lunches	Paid Lunch Price	Monthly Revenue		SY 2016-17 Weighted Average Price			
31	\$ 3.00	\$	93.00		3.00 x 31 = 93.00	3.00 x 31 = 93.00	
123	\$ 2.65	\$	325.95		2.85 x 123 = 350	2.85 x 123 = 350.55	
		\$	-			93.00	
\$2.85		\$	_			<u>+350.55</u> 443.55	
		\$	-			/154	
						\$2.88	
154		\$	418.95	\$	2.72		



New Prices K-8: \$2.85 9-12:\$3.00

- An increase of a total of .20¢